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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 NIZVA AASIYA P S P A MOHAMMED 
SAIFUDDEEN (HSBN)

PUTHENPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANJALY, 
KARUMALLOORE, 
Mannam, 683520, N 

PARAVOOR

  

2 15/01/2026 Nejtha M Ali Ali M H (FTHR) 261, Krishibhavan Road, 
Kangarappady, 

Vadacode, 682021, 
Kanayannoor

  

3 15/01/2026 Mohammed Rinas M A ALI M S (FTHR) 155, hmt colony, 
thrikkakara north, Hmt 

colony, 683503, 
kanayannur

  

4 15/01/2026 Muhammed Razal K S Salim K K (FTHR) Kannoth House, 
Unichira Thaikavu, 
Thrikkakara North, 

Changhampuzha Nagar, 
682033, Kanayannur

  

5 15/01/2026 ZAMEEL 
MUHAMMED P A  

ABDUL KAREEM P P  
(FTHR)

Paliyath House, 
Kunjunnikkara, Aluva, 

Uliyannoor P O, 
683108, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

6 15/01/2026 Saranya M S Sasidharan M K (FTHR) Mudakkarappilly House, 
Manjummel, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  

7 15/01/2026 RASIA ALIYAR NOUFAL (HSBN) PARAKKOT HOUSE, 
ERAMAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

8 15/01/2026 SUMAYYA T M AMEER SUHAIL M A 
(HSBN)

MANNARKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
ALUVA, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

9 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS C A

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

599 B, 
MALIKAMPEEDIKA, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  

10 15/01/2026 NADIYA NAJEEB NAJEEB C S (FTHR) CHERUPILLY, 
CHIRAYAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

11 15/01/2026 BADUSHA C K C K KASIM (FTHR) CHANTHEPARAYIL, 
VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

12 15/01/2026 P A FATHIMA SAHLA SHYLA S (MTHR) JANNATH MANZIL  
CHERIYAMPARAMBIL, 

VAYALAKKAD, 
KARUMALLOOR, U C 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

13 15/01/2026 Aleema Aleema (OTHR) Manakkolil parambil, 
Eloor North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  

14 15/01/2026 KUNJUMOL K G VIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) 22/87 
MATHIRAMUTTATH, 

MANJUMMEL 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 

ELOOR, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

15 15/01/2026 Joseph P A Jessy (WIFE) 9/ 405 Parekkaattil, 
Vidakkuzha, 
Kalamassery, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Thayikkaattukara, 
683106, Paravur

  

16 15/01/2026 NABEEZA NAVAS (OTHR) ARACKKAL, SOUTH 
ADUVASSERY, 
KUNNUKARA, 

SOUTH 
ADUVASSERY, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

17 15/01/2026 SHAFEEK N A Abdulkareem (FTHR) Nilappurapparambil, 
Manjaly, North Paravur, 
Mannam P O, 683520, 

North Paravur

  

18 15/01/2026 FATHAHIYA JABBAR T H JABBAR (FTHR) THOZHUTHUNGAL, 
ELOOKKARA, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
Muppathadam p o, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

19 15/01/2026 TEENA SUNIL SUNIL  PULLAN 
JOHN (HSBN)

ARACKAL PULLAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

20 15/01/2026 ANEESH ANANDHAN 
M A 

ANANDAN M A 
(FTHR)

MAKKOTTUPARAMBIL, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR

  

21 15/01/2026 KAVITHA KUTTAN KUTTAN M V (FTHR) 18/353A WHITE 
ROCK, OLANAD, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

KALAMASSERY

  

22 15/01/2026 SUSEELA ANILKUMAR  (HSBN) 3/41/B 
ASHARIPPALLAM, 

NEERICODE, 
ALANGAD, 

NEERICODE, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  

23 15/01/2026 JOEL PULLAN SUNIL SUNIL PULLAN JOHN 
(FTHR)

ARACKAL PULLAN, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

24 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN K A 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KARUVELIL HOUSE, 
PERINGAZHA, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, H MT 

COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR 

THALUK

  

25 15/01/2026 VIJU JOSEPH ANTONY (FTHR) 22/87 
MATHIRAMUTTATH, 

MANJUMMEL 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 

ELOOR, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

26 15/01/2026 Muhammed Lisan M S Shanavas M M (FTHR) Manjalingal House, 
Unichira Thykavu Road, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Changampuzha Nagar, 

682033, Kanayannur

  

27 15/01/2026 ROY RAPHAEL P A RAPHAEL (FTHR) HOUSE NO M 107, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

28 15/01/2026 JAYARAJ C  JAYASREE  (WIFE) RATNA BHAVANAM, 
PERIYAMKUNNATH , 
PUTHUPPALLIPRAM, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

29 15/01/2026 Annie Jose Jose (HSBN) Thadicaran, North 
Kuthiathode, 

Puthenvelikara, North 
Kuthiathode, 683594, 

Kalamassery

  

30 15/01/2026 N Mukundan H Narasimhan (FTHR) 120, Santhigiri Old Age 
Home, Santhigiri, N A 

D, Kalamassery, 
Thrikkaakkara North, N 

A D P O, 683563, 
Paravur

  

31 15/01/2026 SUNIL  PULLAN JOHN TEENA  SUNIL (WIFE) ARACKAL PULLAN 
JOHN, KUNNUKARA, 

KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

32 15/01/2026 SEENA V U ABDUL KAREEM K A 
(HSBN)

KOZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KALAMASSERY

  

33 15/01/2026 ANEEZ ABDUL 
RAZAK 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PURAMCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
ALUVA, 

ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

34 15/01/2026 SAJITHA SHEMEER SHEMEER O A (HSBN) Onjappurath House, 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumaloor, 
Veliyathunadu, 683511, 

Paravur

  

35 15/01/2026 K K SOSAKUTTY T GEORGE KOSHY 
(HSBN)

VILLA NO. C-20,  
FEDERAL VILLA, 

ELOOKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

36 15/01/2026 NANCY ANAND ANANDAN M A 
(FTHR)

MAKKOTTUPARAMBIL, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR

  

37 15/01/2026 Rasheedha Beevi Muhammad Koch 
(FTHR)

Poruveli House, Palakka 
Parambil Line, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Changampuzha Nagar, 

682033, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

38 15/01/2026 JAYASREE JAYARAJ C (HSBN) RETNA BHAVANAM, 
PERIYAMKUNNATHU, 
PUTHUPPALLIPRAM, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

39 15/01/2026 FADIL JAHANAFIRIN SHIHAB  T A (FTHR) THEKKEPARAMBU, 
VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

40 15/01/2026 SABEER A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

RUKHYA MAHAL, 
HMT COLONY, 

KALAMASSERY, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

41 15/01/2026 Ahammed Anaz C A Akthar C I (FTHR) Chennoth, Eloor North, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, 

683501, Paravur

  

42 15/01/2026 AJMAL ABDUL 
RAZAK 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PURAMCHALIL, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

43 15/01/2026 ARIFA HAMSA M K  (HSBN) MUDOOR HOUSE, 
MATTUPURAM, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

44 15/01/2026 Jameela Abhul Rahman (FTHR) Puthuvalparambu, 
Panayikulam, Alangand, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

Kalamassery

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

45 15/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRIN 
PAREED  

PAREED  (FTHR) EDATTU, 
PERINGAZHA, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, HMT 

COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR 

THALUK

  

46 15/01/2026 AROMAL JAYARAJ  JAYARAJ C (FTHR) RETNA BHAVANAM, 
PERIYAMKUNNATH, 
PUTHUPPALLIPRAM, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
ANAGR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

47 15/01/2026 T L JEFFIE RITA K K JOHN (HSBN) VASANTHAM, 
TYREX LANE, 

METHANAM ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY P O, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

48 15/01/2026 Nalini P V Nithin (OTHR) Maniyappilly, 
Koduvazhanga, 

Alangad, Neericode, 
683511, Paravur

  

49 15/01/2026 ANEESH K R GEETHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(MTHR)

KUTTAMPILLY, 
ERAMAM, 

MUPPATHADAM, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, 
KALAMASSERY

  

50 15/01/2026 Mehana Fathima K M Mansoor Haris (FTHR) Kalariparambil House, 
Eloor North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

51 15/01/2026 Athira P S Subramanyan P B 
(FTHR)

DEVADAN, 
THACHANVELI 
MALA ROAD, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
VADACODE, 682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

52 15/01/2026 Abja K A Ashik B M (HSBN) Blaiparambil House, 
Yatheemkhana House, 

Kalamassery, 
Changhampuzha Nagar, 

682033, Kanayannur

  

53 15/01/2026 ALBIN VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
EAST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
ALUVA WEST, U C 

COLLEGE P O, 
683102, ALUVA

  

54 15/01/2026 K K JOHN KURIAN (FTHR) VASANTHAM, 
TYREX LANE, 

METHANAM ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH 

P O, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

55 15/01/2026 ANILA SANKAR SATHIDEVI (MTHR) ADIMANA ILLAM, 
MANIYELIPADY, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

56 15/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN P A ANSARI  P I (FTHR) MUTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 682024, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

57 15/01/2026 Vidhukrishna T R  Ratheesh  T K  (FTHR) Thanad, 
Puthenvelikkara, 

Puthenvelikkara, N 
Kuthiathodu P O, 
683594, Paravur

  

58 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
RAIHAN K S 

SHAJEER K S (FTHR) KANDATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

MATTUPURAM  
MANJALY, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

59 15/01/2026 VASANTHA P M VASU K A (HSBN) 428/E  KOTTEKATTU 
PARAMBU, 

ANGANAVADY 
ROAD, ALANGAD, 
NEERICODE P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

60 15/01/2026 Athira K N Thankamma K K 
(MTHR)

Kocherikkadu, 
Millupady Eramam 

road, West 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadom, 683110, 
Paravur

  

61 15/01/2026 MUNAVARSHA V. A. ABDULKALAM 
(FTHR)

Vazheliparambil House, 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumaloor, 
Veliyathunadu, 683511, 

Paravur

  

62 15/01/2026 P A ASWAD P M ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
THEKKETHAZHAM,MANJALY, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

KALAMASSERY

  

63 15/01/2026 Muhammed Samah Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Thachavallath House, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

64 15/01/2026 THEJASREE MOHAN MOHANA DASAN K 
A (FTHR)

DEVASREE NIVAS, 
HMT COLONY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR 

THALUK

  

65 15/01/2026 Mohammedyaseen K S Sathar K K (FTHR) Kannoth House, 
Kannoth Road, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Changhampuzha Nagar, 

682033, Kanayannur

  

66 15/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR LATHA 
UDAYAKUMAR 

(WIFE)

ANJANAM, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  

67 15/01/2026 Nidhin Manoharan V S Manoharan (FTHR) Vellassery House, 
Chalaka, Kuthiyathode, 
Kuthiyathode, 683594, 

Paravur

  

68 15/01/2026 Sameeha Abdul Kareem Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Thachavallath House, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor

  

69 15/01/2026 RATHISH M R REMESHAN M R 
(FTHR)

MEENVELIL HOUSE, 
ELOOR SOUTH, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

70 15/01/2026 AMMINI JOHN JOHN M S (HSBN) 301/B MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, 

KALAMASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

71 15/01/2026 Nandana Dinesh Nithinlal N S (HSBN) Naissery, Manjali, 
Mattupuram, Mannam, 

683520, Paravur

  

72 15/01/2026 SREEMOL M S  Manu P B  (HSBN) Palliyambil House, 
Chalakara, 

Puthenvelikkara, N 
Kuthiathode P O, 
683594, Paravur

  

73 15/01/2026 RINEESHA P J P A ASWAD (HSBN) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
THEKKETHAZHAM,MANALY, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

KALAMASSERY

  

74 15/01/2026 Naja Fathima K A Ashraf K K (FTHR) Kannoth House, 
Unnichira Thaikkavu, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Changhampuzha Nagar, 

682033, Kanayannur 
North

  

75 15/01/2026 Indira T.K. Mohanan (HSBN) 13/337 A Sreevasam, 
Santhigiri,N A D P O 

Kalamassery, 
Thrikkakkara North, N 

A D P O, 683563, 
Paravur

  

76 15/01/2026 MALAVIKA  K S SREENESH  S (HSBN) 15/360 C, 
SREENILAYAM, 
CHOOLEZHATH 

HOUSE,  E M S ROAD, 
KONGORPILLY,  
KOONAMMAVU, 

KONGORPILLY PO, 
683518, PARAVOOR

  

77 15/01/2026 NOUSHAD P M P P MAKKAR (FTHR) PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
NERICODE, 

NEERICODE, 
NEERICODE P O, 

683511, 
KARUMALLOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

78 15/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA M S SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) MANGALASSERY, 
PANAYIKULAM, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAYIKULAM, 

683511, PARAVOOR

  

79 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMEER  SUHAIB K S  (HSBN) Karimbethazhath, 
Uliyannoor, 

Kadungalloor, 
Uliyannoor, 683108, 

Paravoor

  

80 15/01/2026 SALMAN UL FARIZI NAUSHAD A S (FTHR) kallumadaparambil,vayalkara,kunnukara, 
kunnukara, kunnukara, 

kunnukara, 683578, 
paravoor

  

81 15/01/2026 AYISHANIDHA K N NAVAS K I (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SANTHIGIRI, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, N A D P O, 

683563, 
KANAYANNUR

  

82 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K M 

MUHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

KURIYAPARAMBIL, 
PANAIKULAM, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

83 15/01/2026 PURUSHAN P K AZHAKAN (FTHR) PALATHINKAL 
PARAMBU, 

NEERICODE, 
ALANGAD, 

NEERICODE, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  

84 15/01/2026 ANTONY M J JOHN M S (FTHR) 301-B MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, 

KALAMSSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

85 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL  
A A 

ABDUL SALAM A K 
(FTHR)

ATHRAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
ALANGAD, WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

86 15/01/2026 SHAHUL K Y YAHIYA K A (FTHR) KAMIYIL 
KAPPOORIL, 

PARAMBATH ROAD, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 

683108, 
KALAMASSERY

  

87 15/01/2026 LISSY THAMBY THAMBY C Z (HSBN) 18/431, PEARLZ 
VILLA, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKRA 

NORTH, VADACODE, 
682021, 

KALAMASSERY

  

88 15/01/2026 Usha Venugopal (HSBN) 9/446, Danish House, 
Vidakkuzha, 
Kalamassery, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Thaikkattukara P O, 

683106, Paravur

  

89 15/01/2026 NAZEEMA  P M MUSTHAFA 
RAWTHER K P  

(FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, V P 
MARAKKAR ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KALAMASSERY

  

90 15/01/2026 DEVIKA SHEEJAN SHEEJAN C K  
(MTHR)

Cheranthara, 
Kuthiyathiode, 

Puthenvelikkara, N 
Kuthiyathiode, 683594, 

Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

91 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NILU NAZEER (FTHR) HOUSE NO 504, 
VATTEKUNNAM 

MASJID ROAD, NEAR 
KANNIKANDAM 

ANGAWADI, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANOOR

  

92 15/01/2026 SUMATHY 
PURUSHAN 

PURUSHAN (HSBN) PALATHINKAL 
PARAMBU, 

NEERICODE, 
ALANGAD, 

NEERICODE, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  

93 15/01/2026 Devika T Ratheesh T A (FTHR) Thadathiparambil, 
Illathidavazhy,Manjummel, 
Eloor, Udhyogamandal, 

683501, Paravur

  

94 15/01/2026 MARIYAM RAZAL ABDU RAZAL  
VAZHAPPILLY 

(FTHR)

MARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, V C 

AHAMADUNNI 
ROAD, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
WEST 

VELIYATHUNADU, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

95 15/01/2026 AMNA MEHRIN P A ABDULLA KUTTY P 
P (FTHR)

PALIYATH HOUSE, 
KUNJUNNIIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

96 15/01/2026 Anjana Dinesh Dinesh N (FTHR) Krishnakripa, CRA 71 A 
EastKadungalloor, 
Kadungalloor, U C 

College, 683102, paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

97 15/01/2026 NEETHU V A CHINNAMMA A Y 
(MTHR)

VATTATHARA, 
KAROTHUKUNNU,WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

98 15/01/2026 HANA RASHEED ABDUL RAHIM 
RASHEED (FTHR)

Valathuparambil, 
Kunnukara, Kunnukara, 
Kunnukara P O, 683578, 

North Paravoor

  

99 15/01/2026 ANJALI R RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR MADHAVAN 

(FTHR)

14/247, KRISHNA 
NIVAS JRA 165, 

JANATHA ROAD, 
MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

100 15/01/2026 JOMON T S SABU T J (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
KAIPPADAMUGAL , 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

101 15/01/2026 Rithika N Nilakantan V (FTHR) Haritha, MNRA 113, 
7thcross Road,Maveli 
Nagar, Thrikkakara 
North, C P Nagar, 

682033, Kanayannoor

  

102 15/01/2026 JUMANA MUJEEB MUJEEB RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MUTHAYIL HOUSE, 
BEERAKUTTY ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

103 15/01/2026 NISHA P B AJITHKUMAR M V  
(HSBN)

MUPPATHUPARAYIL, 
NORTH 

KUTHIYATHDE, 
KUNNUKARA, 

NORTH 
KUTHIYATHODE, 
683594, PARAVUR

  

104 15/01/2026 PAUL THAMBY THAMBY C Z (FTHR) 18/431, PERLZ VILLA, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE, 

682021, 
KALAMASSERY

  

105 15/01/2026 HASEENA  
MANSOOR 

T K  MANSOOR  
(HSBN)

1E INFRAHILLOCK  
APARTMENTS, 

KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHANAGAR 

PO, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

106 15/01/2026 FATHIMA  T A AYUB (OTHR) THOPPIL PARAMBIL, 
V P MARAKKAR 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KALAMASSERY

  

107 15/01/2026 ESHAL DANEEN AZAD  P K (FTHR) PONNAMBATH 
HOUSE, 37/920 

NAJATH NAGAR, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

108 15/01/2026 ARATHI R M RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

14/247, KRISHNA 
NIVAS JRA 165, 

JANATHA ROAD, 
MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

109 15/01/2026 ASWANI ASOK K ASOK KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREESAILAM, 
SOUTH 

ADUVASSERY, 
KUNNUKARA, 

SOUTH 
ADUVASSERY P O, 

683578, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

110 15/01/2026 FABIL MUNEER MUNEER 
KOTTACKAL (FTHR)

KOTTACKAL HOUSE, 
UNICHIRA, 

KALAMASSERY, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

111 15/01/2026 JINSANA K N SUNEER N K (HSBN) NADAPANTHIPARAMBIL, 
ELOOR NORTH, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

112 15/01/2026 SALEENA KOKKADY 
ABOOBAKER 

ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

KANNARATHARAYIL, 
PALAKKAPARAMB 

ROAD, ALUVA 
WEST, U C COLLEGE, 

683102, ALUVA

  

113 15/01/2026 SETHULEKSHMI B S SUNIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

BENGLAWPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
ALUVA, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
683108, PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

114 15/01/2026 AIMAN SHAKKEEL  
A 

SHAKKEEL A I 
(FTHR)

AMBAZHATHIL 
HOUSE, ELOOR 

NORTH, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

115 15/01/2026 Vishnu Krishnan Krishnan C P (FTHR) Cheranthara, 
Puthenvelikkara, 

Kuthiyathode, North 
Kuthiyathode, 683594, 

Paravur

  

116 15/01/2026 Gokul R Ambika R (MTHR) Manadath, Eloor Ferry 
Road, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravoor

  

117 15/01/2026 JESNIN KHADEEJA N NAVAS K (FTHR) THAZHAKATH 
AZIYA MANZIL, 

UNICHIRA 
THAIKAVU ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANOOR

  

118 15/01/2026 N A SAJMI HIJAS N S (HSBN) NADAKKAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

KUNNUKARA P O, 
683578, KUNNUKARA

  

119 15/01/2026 SAYUJYA SUNEESH SUNEESH T R (FTHR) THOOPPATTUPARAMBIL, 
NEERICODE, 
ALANGAD, 

NEERICODE, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

120 15/01/2026 FARZEEN MUNEER MUNEER 
KOTTACKAL (FTHR)

KOTTACKAL HOUSE, 
KALAMASSERY, 
KALAMASSERY, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

121 15/01/2026 SHIYAS K SALIM SALIM (FTHR) KALAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHUVADU 
MANJALY, N 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, N 
PARAVUR

  

122 15/01/2026 NADEERA K M AMJATH JAN V J 
(HSBN)

VELLAKKAL HOUSE, 
PUKKATTUPADY 

ROAD, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 
VKC P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

123 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K M 

MUJEEB K U (FTHR) KODOPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
ALUVA, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

124 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
RAFEEK C I 

IYDROSE C V (FTHR) CHOLLAMPATTU 
KARIVELIL HOUSE, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

125 15/01/2026 SHAHIDHA V E ELLIYAS (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPASSERY 
MUGAL, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

126 15/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM T M AYUB (OTHR) THOPPIL PARAMBIL, 
V P  MARAKKAR 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KALAMASSERY

  

127 15/01/2026 SMITHA RAMESH BABU K V 
(HSBN)

10-506/B 
KALAMATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KANIYAMKUNNU, 

KADUNGALLOOR, U 
C COLLEGE P O, 

683102, PARAVUR

  

128 15/01/2026 THAMBY C Z ZAKARIAH C C 
(FTHR)

18/431, PEARLZ 
VILLA, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, VADACODE 
P O, 682021, 

KALAMASSERY

  

129 15/01/2026 Sabja Basheer Basheer K I (HSBN) Kootalungal House, 
Kombaramukku, 

Mattanchery, 
Mattanchery, 682002, 

Fortkochi

  

130 15/01/2026 SHAHIDHA V E ELLIYAS (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPASSERY 
MUGAL, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

131 15/01/2026 ALFIYA T A MUMTHAZ P A 
(MTHR)

THARAPALLAM, 
WEST 

VELIYATHUNADU, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNAD, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

132 15/01/2026 ZAMEEL 
MUHAMMED 

NISAR (FTHR) THEMMAYATH, 
PALLILAMKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, H M T 

COLONY P O, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

133 15/01/2026 SABIRA 
ABOOBACKER

ZEENATH  K K 
(MTHR)

KODIMITTAM, WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

683110, 
KALAMASSERY

  

134 15/01/2026 SHANU E K AYSHAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

MATTUPURAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

135 15/01/2026 MUHZIN V IQBAL IQBAL (FTHR) Vazhakkamadam, 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumaloor, 
Veliyathunadu, 683511, 

Paravur

  

136 15/01/2026 HADHIYA NAZRIN P 
S

SIDHIQU P M (FTHR) PATHUPARAYIL, 
VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

137 15/01/2026 MUHSEENA K M K K MAHIN (FTHR) KALLEPADATH, 
CHIRAKUZHI, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

138 15/01/2026 AJMA M M SHIYAS K SALIM 
(HSBN)

KALAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHUVADU 
MANJALY, N 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, N 
PARAVUR

  

139 15/01/2026 ZEENATH AISHABEEVI (MTHR) KODIMUTTATH 
HOUSE, WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
683110, 

KALAMASSERY

  

140 15/01/2026 MISNA V I IQBAL (FTHR) Vazhakkamadam House, 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumaloor, 
Veliaythunadu, 683511, 

Paravur

  

141 15/01/2026 Jayan Kumaran (FTHR) NANYATTIL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

142 15/01/2026 NESLIMA SALIM SALIM  O K (FTHR) 186, 
MALIKAMPEEDIKA, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

143 15/01/2026 ANN ANNET P N PRINCY P M (MTHR) PARATHARA HOUSE, 
MANJUMMEL, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

144 15/01/2026 AISHABEEVI KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KODIMUTTATH 
HOUSE, WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
683110, 

KALAMASSERY

  

145 15/01/2026 SULEKHA  K M MAMMU (HSBN) KURUDAMPARAMBU 
HOUSE, KUSAT 
ROAD, SOUTH 

KALAMASSERY, 
CUSAT P O, 682022, 

KANAYANNUR

  

146 15/01/2026 ANSIYA YUSUF YUSUF K K (FTHR) KADAVILAN, 
ELOOKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, PARAVOOR

  

147 15/01/2026 ABAYLAL P P G CHANDRALAL 
(FTHR)

PONGUMTHADATHIL 
HOUSE 585, 

KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, K D P, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

148 15/01/2026 CHANDRAKUMARI T 
P 

Jayan (HSBN) NANIYATTIL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

149 15/01/2026 JINSA P AZEEZ ASHLIN M SALIM 
(HSBN)

MADAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
NORTH, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

150 15/01/2026 Aparna shaji sindhu shaji (MTHR) nadakkaparrambil house 
panaikulam po, 

panaikulam, alangad, 
panaikulam, 683511, 

paravur

  

151 15/01/2026 SHAHARBAN BEEVI 
M M 

MOIDEEN M P (FTHR) VELIYATH 
KANAVARA, ELOOR 

NORTH, ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVOOR

  

152 15/01/2026 SAFWAN A S Saheer A I (FTHR) Ambazhathil house, 
muppathadam, 
muppathadam, 

muppathadam, 683110, 
kalamassery

  

153 15/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR R  RAVINDRAN  (FTHR) 09/521-B, 
KOTTAKKATTU 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

VIDAKUZHA, 
ALUVA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, 

KALAMASSERY

  

154 15/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P M RAZI 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

40/232 A PILAPILLIL 
HOUSE, BYLINE 
ROAD MUTTAR 

VATTEKUNNAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

155 15/01/2026 Anjana Venu Venu K B (FTHR) Ushas, Muppathadom, 
Kadungallur, 

Muppathadom, 683110, 
Paravur

  

156 15/01/2026 Antony Joyal .A.J Job A R (FTHR) Ariyancherry House, 
Kaithavalappu 

Road,Manjummel, 
Eloor, Udhyogamandal, 

683501, Paravur

  

157 15/01/2026 MEGHA VIJAYAN M VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VYSAKH BHAVAN, 
KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, H M T 

COLONY P O, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

158 15/01/2026 HARISHMA K R RAMESH BABU K V 
(FTHR)

10-506/B 
KALAMATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KANIYAMKUNNU, 

KADUNGALLOOR, U 
C COLLEGE P O, 

683102, PARAVUR

  

159 15/01/2026 Thalhath P N Nazeer  (FTHR) 8/181 Panayappilly (H), 
Rockwell Road, 

Pallilamkara North, H M 
T Colony P O, 683503, 

Kanayannur

  

160 15/01/2026 SAMEER A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

RUKHIYA MAHAL, 
HMT COLONY, 

KALAMASSERY, 
KALAMSSERY, 

683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

161 15/01/2026 Akshay Santhosh Smitha (MTHR) Mattumnikathil (H), 
Thattampady, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Paravur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

162 15/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA A S SALIM M (FTHR) ATHRAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
ALANGAD, WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

163 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIS 
V A 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

VATHI PARAMBIL, 
VELIYATHUNADU, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

164 15/01/2026 Yadhukrishna T R  Ratheesh T K  (FTHR) Thanad, N 
Kuthiyathiode, 

Puthenvelikkara, 
Puthenvelikkara P O, 

683594, Paravur

  

165 15/01/2026 NOUFA USMAN USMAN (FTHR) PULICKAPARAMBIL, 
ELOOKKARA, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

166 15/01/2026 Jency Benny Benny (HSBN) Kanjirathinkal, 
Kongorpilly, 
Kongorpilly, 

Kongorpilly, 683518, 
North Paravur

  

167 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIS 
V A 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

VATHI PARAMBIL, 
VELIYATHUNAD, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

168 15/01/2026 ALTHAF P I IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PADUVATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ELOOKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

169 15/01/2026 HAIRAH PARVIN C S SHIHAB C M (FTHR) 75/ CHUNGATH 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

KUNNUKARA, 
SOUTH 

ADUVASSERY P O, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

170 15/01/2026 Steve Antony Shajan Shajan C Antony 
(FTHR)

Chenguleth House, 
Madappattu Cross Road, 
Eloor, Manjummel P O, 
683501, North Paravur

  

171 15/01/2026 Afsa J N Aabid M K (HSBN) madathiparambil, Eloor 
North, Eloor, 

udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  

172 15/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN K R RAMESH BABU K V 
(FTHR)

10-506/B 
KALAMATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KANIYAMKUNNU, 

KADUNGALLOOR, U 
C COLLEGE P O, 

683102, PARAVUR

  

173 15/01/2026 TAJALA N K LAKSHMI VINU 
(OTHR)

146, PAARANA, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNADU, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

174 15/01/2026 Muhammed Abrak K A Abbas K M (FTHR) 461,Koyaliparambil 
House, Vidakuzha, 

Kalamassery, 
Thaikkattukara, 683106, 

Kalamassery

  

175 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN K R 

RASHEED (FTHR) KULATHINGAL 
PARAMBIL, 

MATTUPURAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

176 15/01/2026 NEHA USMAN  USMAN (FTHR) PULICKAPARAMBIL, 
ELOOKKARA, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

177 15/01/2026 AYYAPPAN P A ACHUTHAN (FTHR) PARAYAMPARAMBU, 
WEST 

VELIYATHUNADU, 
KARUMALOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNADU, 
683511, PARAVOOR

  

178 15/01/2026 BHUVANENDRAN K 
K 

KOCHUKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL, 

MURIYAKKAL, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, N PARAVUR

  

179 15/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ E M A A MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

01/240 ETTUKATTIL 
HOUSE, ELOOR 

NORTH 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

180 15/01/2026 LAILA P A HARIS M H (HSBN) PANACHIKKAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, MANJALY, N 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, N 

PARAVUR

  

181 15/01/2026 SOUMYA FRANCIS FRANCIS  (FTHR) KOLANGARA 
HOUSE, JOS 
VILLA,CLUB 
JUNCTION, 

EDAPPALLY TOLL, 
EDAPPALLY P O, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

182 15/01/2026 THASNI K E EBRAHIMKUTTY K 
M (FTHR)

MUPPIRIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
ALUVA, 

ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

183 15/01/2026 HAYIN SHANAVAS SHIJINA SHANAVAS 
(MTHR)

HANA HAYIN 
MANZIL, 

KANAPPILLY 
PARAMBIL, ELOOR 

NORTH, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

184 15/01/2026 AMINA NOORA M F FAIZAL (FTHR) MUPPIRICKAL, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

185 15/01/2026 Venu K B Usha Devi (WIFE) Ushas, Muppathadom, 
Kadungallur, 

Muppathadom, 683110, 
Paravur

  

186 15/01/2026 ALAN K SHIJO SHIJO K G (FTHR) KAVUNKAL, 
MALIKAMPEEDIKA, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD P O, 

683511, PARAVUR

  

187 15/01/2026 RAEES A SALIM SALIM M (FTHR) ATHRAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
ALANGAD, WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
683110, PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

188 15/01/2026 ALFINA ALIYAR ASHIK  ABDUL 
KAREEM  (HSBN)

ANJIKKATH HOUSE, 
KALAMASSERY, 
KALAMASSERY, 

KOCHI UNIVERSITY, 
682022, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH

  

189 15/01/2026 James Martin Martin Thariyan (FTHR) THADICARAN, North 
Kuthiathode, 

Puthenvelikara, North 
Kuthiathode, 683594, 

paravur

  

190 15/01/2026 FASEELA M A  FAIZAL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

10/384 
THAZHATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PATHALAM, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 

KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 
683501, 

KALAMASSERY

  

191 15/01/2026 HELEN THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) VELLAYIL, 
KAROTHUKUNNU, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

192 15/01/2026 GEORGE E R RAPHEL (FTHR) 17/66, EARASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAVELEP 
ROAD, 

MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARVUR

  

193 15/01/2026 ANEEZUDHEEN C H HAMEED C K (FTHR) CHAKKALAKUZHY, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

194 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEEM V N  

NISHAD V I  (FTHR) 10/387 
VELLAMKOLIL 

HOUSE, PATHALAM, 
ELOOR, 

KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 
683501, 

UDYOGAMANDAL

  

195 15/01/2026 Diya Fathima K B Basheer K I (FTHR) Kootalunkal House, 
Kombaramukku, 

Mattanchery, 
Mattanchery, 682002, 

Fortkochi

  

196 15/01/2026 ANAS K A AMEER K A (FTHR) 15/405, Thuruthel Road, 
Thevakkal, V K C P O, 
682021, Kanayannur 

Taluk

  

197 15/01/2026 PHILIP C M MATHAI C T (FTHR) 15/228 E AKSHAYA, 
GREENVALLEY 

ENCLAVE , 
THEVAKKAL, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, V K C P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

198 15/01/2026 RAHIM T K JAMEELA RAHIM 
(WIFE)

KURIYAPARAMBIL 
VELUTHEDATH, 

EDAYAR, EDAYAR, 
BINANIPURAM, 

683502, PARAVUR

  

199 15/01/2026 RETHISH KUMAR 
CHEERAN VEETTIL 

LAKSHMANAN C V 
(FTHR)

FLAT NUMBER 308 
OCEANUS MAPLE, 
VATTEKKUNNAM 

MUTTAR, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

200 15/01/2026 ADARSH M JOSHY JOSHY MJ (FTHR) MUPRAPARAMBIL, 
OLANAD, 

VARAPUZHA, 
ALANGAD, 

VARAPUZHA, 682025, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  

201 15/01/2026 Babitha Babu Subash P C (HSBN) Puthuval 
Parambu,Eramam, 

Eramam, Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Aluva

  

202 15/01/2026 DEVIKAKRISHNA 
RETHISHKUMAR 

RETHISH KUMAR 
CHEERAN VEETTIL 

(FTHR)

FLAT NUMBER 308 
OCEANUS MAPLE, 
VATTEKUNNAM 

MUTTAR, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

203 15/01/2026 PARVATHY P BINDU N NAIR 
(MTHR)

MULLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAPPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

204 15/01/2026 SALY JOSEPH PHILIP C M (HSBN) 15/228/E AKSHAYA, 
GREENVALLEY 

ENCLAVE , 
THEVAKKAL, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, V K C P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

205 15/01/2026 SHAMEER K L LATHEEF K M (FTHR) KOTTAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAMTHURUTH, 
ALANGAD, 

KONGORPPILLY, 
683518, PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

206 15/01/2026 JOSEPH MARTIN Martin Thariyan (FTHR) THADICARAN, 
NORTH 

KUTHIATHODE, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 

NORTH 
KUTHIATHODE, 

683594, PARAVUR

  

207 15/01/2026 JAMEELA RAHIM RAHIM T K (HSBN) KURIYAPARAMBIL 
VELUTHEDATH, 

EDAYAR, EDAYAR, 
BINANIPURAM P O, 

683502, PARAVUR

  

208 15/01/2026 EASWARI AYYAVU (HSBN) KEETHOLIPARAMBU, 
KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 
KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 
KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

209 15/01/2026 GOURI M M MANU  M N (FTHR) KOUSTHUBHAM, 
PUTHIYA ROAD, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
VADACODE P O, 

682021, 
KALAMASSERY

  

210 15/01/2026 AISHA MOHAMMED 
SALIM 

MOHAMMED SALIM 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

MAVUMPARAMBIL 
TAJ, NARANATH 

ROAD, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

211 15/01/2026 FARZAN V A V S ASHARAF ALI  
(FTHR)

VATTACHALIL  
HOUSE, 

MALIKAMPEEDIKA, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
PARVOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

212 15/01/2026 LADHEENA SAFARU SAFARU (HSBN) MANALILPPRAMPU, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD P O, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

213 15/01/2026 Dilna Dileesh Dileesh C A (FTHR) Chakkanthara, 
Thattampady, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Paravoor

  

214 15/01/2026 FATHIMA P A NISAMUDHEEN P 
MAJEED (HSBN)

PANDARAKKATTIL, 
PANAYIKULAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

KARUMALLOOR P O, 
683511, ERNAKULAM

  

215 15/01/2026 Shreya Sumeendar Sumeendar (FTHR) Ponnakudam, 
Kangarappadi, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadacode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

216 15/01/2026 Mary  Valiyaveettil V J Pappachan (HSBN) Valiyaveettil House, T 
O G Road, Thrikkakara 

North, Rajagiri P O, 
683104, Kanayannur

  

217 15/01/2026 BINDU N NAIR NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAPPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

218 15/01/2026 CHELATT 
SEBASTINE SABEENA

SEBASTINE (FTHR) 03/90 CHELATT 
VEEDU, NEERICODE, 

NEERICODE, 
NEERICODE, 683511, 

KALAMASSERY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

219 15/01/2026 AKSHAYA B BABU C C  (FTHR) CHINGANTHARAPADY, 
PANAYIKULAM, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAYIKULAM P O, 

683511, PARAVUR

  

220 15/01/2026 Muhammed Midhlaj K 
N 

Naseer C M (FTHR) Kariyathipilly, Manjaly, 
Karumalloor, Mannam P 
O, 683520, Kalamassery

  

221 15/01/2026 Mini William P G  (HSBN) Panickassery, Manjaly, 
Karumaloor, Mannam, 
683520, Kalamassery

  

222 15/01/2026 LAMIYA MEHABOOB MEHABOOB P P 
(FTHR)

PAYYAPPILLI, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

ALUVA, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

223 15/01/2026 NIMISHA ARUN ARUNAN K V (FTHR) KATTITHARA 
HOUSE, OLANAD, 

ALANGAD, 
VARAPUZHA P O, 

683517, 
KALAMASSERY

  

224 15/01/2026 ANASWARA GOPAL 
M B 

SOORAJ 
SETHUMADHAVAN 

(HSBN)

L 13 PARAMBATH, 
SOUTH 

KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

225 15/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal V A Saiba Majeed (MTHR) Vellanji House, 
Kunnumpuram Road, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Aluva

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

226 15/01/2026 JOEL JOSE ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) 26/317, 
MANIMANGALAM 

HOUSE, 
MANJUMMEL, 

ELOOR, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

227 15/01/2026 LAILA S M GAFOOR  (HSBN) GULAM MANZIL, V R 
THANKAPPAN 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

228 15/01/2026 ASIM IRFAN V S SAKKEER  V A 
(FTHR)

VALIYA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, ELOOR 

NORTH, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

229 15/01/2026 ananya  suresh ajitha (MTHR) thaivalappil, 
karumalloor, 

manakkapady, 
karumalloor, 683511, 

paravur

  

230 15/01/2026 S M GAFOOR  LAILA (WIFE) GULAM MANZIL, V R 
THANKAPPAN 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

231 15/01/2026 SUMA P A AYYAPPANKUTTY M 
C (FTHR)

MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

232 15/01/2026 Raihanath M P Pareed Kunju M K 
(FTHR)

Kannoth, Unichira, 
Thrikkakara North, 

Changampuzha Nagar P 
O, 682033, Kanayannur

  

233 15/01/2026 AFEEFA S AYSHA SALAM 
(MTHR)

PURAYELIL HOUSE, 
WEST 

VELIYATHUNADU, 
KARUMALOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNADU P, 

683511, PARAVUR

  

234 15/01/2026 NASEEB V S SHIHABUDEEN V A 
(FTHR)

VETTUVELIL HOUSE, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

235 15/01/2026 MEHJEBIN FARSANA MUJEEB N F (FTHR) 4/399, 
NADUKUDIYIL, 

NELIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELIKKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

236 15/01/2026 NYSHAN FATHIMA V 
S 

SHIYAS V B (FTHR) VAYALODATH, 
VELIYATHUNAD, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNAD, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNAD, 

683102, ALUVA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

237 15/01/2026 Rafsana Shaji Shaji V M (FTHR) Kannoth, Unichira, 
Thrikkakara North, 

Changampuzha Nagar P 
O, 682033, Kanayannur

  

238 15/01/2026 Aaliya thasnim P N Noushad P M (FTHR) PATHUPARAYIL, 
VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

239 15/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan M S Sageer M P (FTHR) Thariveedan 
Manakkaparambu, 

Elookkara, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravoor

  

240 15/01/2026 ROJAN C MATHEW MATHRUKA (MTHR) CHERUKARA 
HOUSE, MAVELY 

NAGAR, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  

241 15/01/2026 SHEMIMOL ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THACHAVALLATH 
HOUSE, 

ELOOKKARA, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, ALUVA

  

242 15/01/2026 ARJUN P SHIBU SHIBU P M (FTHR) POKKATHAPARAMBU, 
CHIRAYAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

243 15/01/2026 GURUPREETHI K S SHIBU K B (FTHR) KALAVAMPARA, 
MANAKKAPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
MANAKKAPADY, 

683511, PARAVOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

244 15/01/2026 Muhammad Sabith M S Sageer M P (FTHR) Thariveedan 
Manakkaparambu, 

Elookkara, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravoor

  

245 15/01/2026 Mohammed Salmanul 
Faris 

Mohammed Kunju M U 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATTU 
HOUSE, T O G ROAD, 
KALAMASSERY, K D 

P P O, 683104, 
KALAMASSERY

  

246 15/01/2026 JERIN  JACKSON JACKSON  K J (FTHR) Kalathiparambil, 
Manjummal, Kochi, 

683501, 683501, Paravur

  

247 15/01/2026 MAJIDHA M M MEETHEEN KUNJU 
M M  (FTHR)

MUTHIRAKKALA, 
EDAYAR, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
BINANIPURAM, 

683502, PARAVUR

  

248 15/01/2026 SANGEETHA 
VASUDEVAN S

VASUDEVAN (FTHR) SANGEETHA HOUSE, 
VMPRA ROAD, EAST 
KADUNGALLOOR, U 

C COLLEGE P O, 
683102, PARAVUR

  

249 15/01/2026 RENU VARGHESE AMMUKUTTY 
VARGHESE (MTHR)

431/19, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

250 15/01/2026 JOANN GRACE SIJO JOY (FTHR) CHIRAPPANATH 
HOUSE, ELOOR, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

251 15/01/2026 IMTHIYAZ C M MUHAMMED ALI C B 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MATTAKKAD, 
KALAMASSERY, H M 

T COLONY, 683503, 
KALAMASSERY

  

252 15/01/2026 SHEEBA FRANCIS FRANCIS (HSBN) UZHUNNUMKAT 
HOUSE, V P 

MARAKKAR ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KALAMASSERY

  

253 15/01/2026 LOVELY ROJAN ROJAN C MATHEW 
(HSBN)

CHERUKARA 
HOUSE, MAVELY 

NAGAR, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  

254 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN P A 

ASHARAF P M (FTHR) PUNNAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

MATTAKKAD, 
KALAMASSERY, H M 

T COLONY, 683503, 
KALAMASSERY

  

255 15/01/2026 SALIM T B KADIJABI (WIFE) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
MANJALY, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

256 15/01/2026 Renjisha Unnikrishnan PS Asok Kumar (HSBN) Parayil Lakhsmi Nivas, 
Highersecondary School 

Road, Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

257 15/01/2026 AMMUKUTTY 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE P S 
(HSBN)

431/19, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

258 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL A S 

SHAJIL A S (FTHR) ALANAPARAMBIL, 
PALLILAMKARA, 
TRHRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

259 15/01/2026 ALEN VARGHESE MADONAVINCY 
(MTHR)

KATTITHARA 
HOUSE, ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  

260 15/01/2026 SAFA  NOUSHAD NISA (MTHR) CHALIYELIL, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR

  

261 15/01/2026 SAKUNTHALA H A SUDAN (HSBN) MADATHAZHATH, 
ERAMAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

262 15/01/2026 ASIYA HANAN K S C A SHANAVAS 
KHAN (FTHR)

KARAYIKUDATH 
VAYALODAN, 

MILLUPADY, ALUVA 
WEST, U C COLLEGE 
P O, 683102, ALUVA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

263 15/01/2026 SUNIL JOSEPH ROJAN C MATHEW 
(FTHR)

CHERUKARA 
HOUSE, MAVELI 

NAGAR, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  

264 15/01/2026 Aravind Krishnan S Sreekumar (FTHR) Ambiyil House, 
PRA-49, Manjummel, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, 

683501, Paravoor

  

265 15/01/2026 ALAN  FRANCIS 
JOHNY  

JOHNY FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

NALLANIRAPPEL, 
H.M.T COLONY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

266 15/01/2026 ABIYA VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  

267 15/01/2026 Dipu Usha (MTHR) 9/446, Danish House, 
Vidakkuzha, 
Kalamassery, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Thayikkattukara, 
683106, Paravur

  

268 15/01/2026 SAALIM 
MOHAMMED K M 

MUHAMMED K B 
(FTHR)

KARUVELI HOUSE, 
MATTAKKAD, 

KALAMASSERY, H M 
T COLONY, 683503, 

KALAMASSERY

  

269 15/01/2026 FATHIMA P S MYMOONA (MTHR) KAJIRATHINGAL, 
HMT COLONY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

270 15/01/2026 Babu T M Meethaiyan Kunju  
(FTHR)

Kariveliparambu, 
Vattekunnam, Edapally, 
Edapally North, 682024, 

Kalamassery

  

271 15/01/2026 Aswathy C T Sreeraj  T Raju  (FTHR) Thulumattaparambil, 
Chirayam, Chirayam, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

North Paravur

  

272 15/01/2026 SUHANA P S MYMOONATH K M 
(MTHR)

KANJIRATHINGAL, 
HMT COLONY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

273 15/01/2026 NISHARA A N SAHAL ABDUL 
SALAM (HSBN)

Themmayath house, 
pallilamkara, 

kalamassery, H M T 
colony, 683503, 

kannayanur

  

274 15/01/2026 NAVIN JOSE JOSE (FTHR) CHAKKALACKAL 
HOUSE, ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  

275 15/01/2026 AMINA  SALAM SABIRA SALAM 
(MTHR)

MAILAKKARA, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR

  

276 15/01/2026 RAFIDA C M MUHSEEN C A (FTHR) CHALUNGAL 
VEEDU, 

PALLILAMKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

277 15/01/2026 Dani Venugopal (FTHR) 9/ 446, Danish House, 
Vidakkyzha,Thayikkattukara, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Thaykkattukara, 
683106, Paravur

  

278 15/01/2026 Kanchana Tamary (HSBN) Chooreparambil, 
Pallathunadu, Chirayam, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

North Paravur

  

279 15/01/2026 NOFA WILSON BIBEESH V J (HSBN) VALANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

MANJUMMEL, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 

683501, 
KALAMASSERY

  

280 15/01/2026 Gracy Vincent Vincent (HSBN) 17/591, Olanad, 
Alangad, Varapuzha, 

683517, Paravur

  

281 15/01/2026 HAMEED P K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
P M (FTHR)

PERUVELIPPADI 
HOUSE, 

MATTAKKAD, 
KALAMASSERY, H M 

T COLONY, 683503, 
KALAMASSERY

  

282 15/01/2026 Shareena Abdul Khader P M 
(HSBN)

12/56, PUTTUNGAL, 
PALACHUVADU, 

KALAMASSERY, H M 
T COLONY, 683503, 

KANAYANNUR

  

283 15/01/2026 AMINA  SALAM SABIRA SALAM 
(MTHR)

MAILAKKARA, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

284 15/01/2026 VIJAY VINSON VINSON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOYIKKARA HOUSE, 
ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  

285 15/01/2026 Deena Usha (MTHR) 9/446, Danish House, 
Vidakkuzha, 
Kalamassery, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Thaykkaattukara, 
683106, Paravur

  

286 15/01/2026 Safar Sha A S Shajahan K A (FTHR) Arackal, West 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumalloor, West 
Veliyathunadu, 683511, 

Paravoor

  

287 15/01/2026 SUMAYYA RAZACK SANOOP 
THINDICKAL 

SUBAIR (HSBN)

THINDICKAL HOUSE, 
GRANDMOON PARK 

APARTMENTS 
SOUTH MATTAKKA, 

THRIKKAKKARA 
NORTH, H M T 

COLONY P O, 683503, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

288 15/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal C S Saheer (FTHR) Chulakkaparambil, 
Manjali, Karumalloor, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

289 15/01/2026 SHAMEER B L LATHEEF (FTHR) BLAYIL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MILLUPADI, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAIKULAM, 

683511, PARAVUR

  

290 15/01/2026 Nasvin  Subair Subair (FTHR) Vettuvancheryparambil, 
Maniyamparambil 
Temple, Chirayam, 

Panayikulam, 683511, 
North Paravur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

291 15/01/2026 RAMEESA FARVIN P 
S

ANVAR  P A (HSBN) PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KARIPPASSERY 

MUGAL, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, VADACODE, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

292 15/01/2026 K S Sahadiya Sakkeer (FTHR) Kattipparambil, 
Vattekkunnam, 

Edapally, Edapally 
North, 682024, 

Kalamassery

  

293 15/01/2026 Soumya Dipu (HSBN) 9/ 446, Danish House, 
Vidakkuzha, 
Kalamassery, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Thayikkattukara, 
683106, Paravur

  

294 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN K A  

ANWAR K H (FTHR) kollamparambil house, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

295 15/01/2026 AARON TA TV ANTY (FTHR) Thottakathu house, 
Kariveli road, Alangad, 
panayikulam, 683511, 

parvoor

  

296 15/01/2026 Remeena Abdul Salam Abdul salam 
Cheenamkod (HSBN)

cheenamkod, 
Kochukunnumpuram, 

Manjaly, Mannam, 
683520, Paravur

  

297 15/01/2026 Muhammed Ansil C S Saheer (FTHR) Chulakkaparambil, 
Manjali, Karumalloor, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

298 15/01/2026 AISHA SHERIN M S SIRAJUDHEEN M A 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATTU, 
PALACHUVADU, 
THRIKKAKKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

299 15/01/2026 AFSIYA SYED ALAVI SYED ALAVI P U 
(FTHR)

POLEPARAMBU, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

300 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN M 
S 

SIRAJUDEEN M A 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATTU, 
PALACHUVADU, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

301 15/01/2026 SANOOP 
THINDICKAL 

SUBAIR 

SUBAIR (FTHR) THINDICKAL HOUSE, 
GREENMOON 
APARTMENTS 

SOUTH 
MATTAKKAD, 

THRIKKAKKARA 
NORTH, H M T 

COLONY P O, 683503, 
KANAYANOOR

  

302 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAGEER C S

ZEENATH  C B 
(MTHR)

CHANGANIKODATH, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR

  

303 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
K A  

ABDUL SALIM K M  
(FTHR)

kruvliparambil, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

304 15/01/2026 Aiswarya S Usha (OTHR) 9/ 446, Danish House, 
Vidakkuzha, 
Kalamassery, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Thayikkattukara, 
683106, Paravur

  

305 15/01/2026 Varsha A George Vinitha Rani (MTHR) Grace Villa, 
Kangarappadi, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadacode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

306 15/01/2026 Nejla Ashref Ajmal K A (HSBN) KORAKKANATTU, 
VIDAKKUZHA / 

NEAR 
KAVILKULANGARA 

TEMPLE, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH PART, 

THAIKATTUKARA, 
683106, 

KANAYANNUR

  

307 15/01/2026 Girija Usha (OTHR) 9/446, Danish House, 
Vidakkuzha, 
Kalamassery, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Thayikkattukara, 
683106, Paravur

  

308 15/01/2026 Shebeer M K Koyakunju M B (FTHR) 1/47, Eloor North, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal P 

O, 683501, paravoor

  

309 15/01/2026 Athul Krishna  N S Santhosh Babu  N S 
(FTHR)

364, Navullil House 
Eloor South, 

Lakshamveedu Road, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, 

683501, Paravur
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

310 15/01/2026 ASHIK R SABINA K A (MTHR) valiyaparambil, 
peechingaparambu 

vattekunnam, 
thrikkakara north, 

edappally north, 682024, 
kanayannur

  

311 15/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA P A ABDUL SAMAD P S 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
THEMMAYATH, 

PALLILAMKARA, 
KALAMASSERY, H M 

T COLONY, 683503, 
Kanayannur

  

312 15/01/2026 FASILA SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

thottukandathil, 
vattekunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

313 15/01/2026 Salahudeen Ayoobi AS Muhammed Sadiq A E 
(FTHR)

Arakkal House, West 
Veliyathuad, 

Karumalloor, West 
Veliyathunad, 683511, 

Paravoor

  

314 15/01/2026 Mekha A George Vintha Rani C S 
(MTHR)

Grace Villa, 
Kangarappadi, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadavode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

315 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER K B 

BASHEER K A (FTHR) kollamparambil, 
vattekunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

316 15/01/2026 Althaf K A Akber (FTHR) Kattiparambil, 
Vattekunnam, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Edappally North, 

682024, Kanayannoor

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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Revision identity

317 15/01/2026 HANAAN 
MOHAMMED C S

MOHAMMED SADIK 
C A  (FTHR)

CHIRANGARA 
HOUSE, T O G ROAD, 

SOUTH 
KALAMASSERY, K D 

PLOT, 683104, 
KANAYANOOR

  

318 15/01/2026 Rakesh Mathew Gladis (MTHR) Kanjarakattu, 
Kangarappadi, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadacode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


